BAND ROOM
ACCESSORY CATALOGUE
Classroom Supplies
Featuring
•Accessories for the music classroom.
•New items for care, maintenance and performance.
•Direct shipping, home or office.
•Discounted prices.

SHIPPING
• UPS or Canada Post.
HOW TO ORDER
• phone: (613) 822-0601 or 1-800-361-3323 (toll-free)
• fax: (613) 822-0866 or 1-800-825-7750 (toll-free)
• email: sales@musicare.com
TERMS OF PAYMENT
Shipped orders:
• Visa, MasterCard, Certified Cheque, Bank Draft, Postal Money Order
Over-the-counter orders:
• Cash, Interac, Visa, MasterCard, Certified Cheque, Bank Draft, Postal Money Order
Schools, Institutions or Government:
• Any of the above or by validated purchase order.
M U S I C A R E  I N C .          T O  O R D E R  C A L L :  1 . 8 0 0 . 3 6 1 . 3 3 2 3           F A X  1 . 8 0 0 . 8 2 5 . 7 7 5 0
BANDROOM SUPPLIES
Page 3 Prices or specifications subject to change without notice.
Part No. Description Unit $
P8005-18 Baton Pear-Shaped Rubber Handle 18” $6.70
P8007-20 Baton Pear-Shaped Cork Handle 20” $8.70
P8015-14 Baton Pear-Shaped Rubber Handle 14” $6.95
T8007-20 Baton Taper Cork Handle 20” $8.70
T8008-18 Baton Tapered Wood Handle 18” $8.70
T8015-18 Baton Slimline Straight Handle $6.70
712P Baton Pear-Shaped Handle 12”, Hard
Maple Wood Shaft $9.95
714P Baton Pear-Shaped Handle 14”, Hard
Maple Wood Shaft $10.95
S12S-B Smithstick Baton, 12”,
Slim Bocote Handle $24.95
S12S-C Smithstick Baton, 12”,
Slim Coccobolo Handle $24.95
S12S-P Smithstick Baton, 12”,
Slim Purpleheart Handle $24.95
S12S-Z Smithstick Baton, 12”,
Slim Zebrawood Handle $24.95
S14P-B Smithstick Baton, 14”,
Pear-Shaped Bocote Handle $24.95
S14P-C Smithstick Baton, 14”,
Pear-Shaped Coccobolo Handle $24.95
S14P-P Smithstick Baton, 14”,
Pear-Shaped Purpleheart Handle $24.95
S14P-W Smithstick Baton, 14”,
Pear-Shaped Walnut Handle $24.95
S14S-B Smithstick Baton, 14”,
Slim Bocote Handle $24.95
S14S-B Smithstick Baton, 14”,
Slim Coccobolo Handle $24.95
S14S-P Smithstick Baton, 14”,
Slim Purpleheart Handle $24.95
S14S-T Smithstick Baton, 14”,
Slim Tulipwood Handle $24.95
S14S-W Smithstick Baton, 14”,
Slim Walnut Handle $24.95
S14S-Z Smithstick Baton, 14”,
Slim Zebrawood Handle $24.95
Director Batons
Ask about quantity discounts...
Best Buy √ Customer Voted Best Buy
Smithsitcks are hand crafted
and made from the finest
woods available.
M U S I C A R E  I N C .          T O  O R D E R  C A L L :  1 . 8 0 0 . 3 6 1 . 3 3 2 3           F A X  1 . 8 0 0 . 8 2 5 . 7 7 5 0
BANDROOM SUPPLIES
Best Buy
Page 4
Ask about quantity discounts...
Prices or specifications subject to change without notice.
√ Customer Voted Best Buy
Part No. Description Unit $
GM2 Germiphene Concentrate, 50ml  (2oz) $3.95
GM16 Germiphene Concentrate, 454ml  (16oz) $22.95
GM70 Germiphene Concentrate, 2 litre bottle  $89.95
Mouthpiece Cleaner